
PACCTS Meeting- London
Home- Northants Train Station-Home
PCP Meeting
FHQ- County Hall- Home
LTA Meeting (Parking- Ticket not available)
Home- Melton Council- FHQ

TOTAL

Official Business 
Mileage                    

(Paid)

0

11.1

21.6

Home to work

32.6

58.9

32.6

47.8

£12.00160.9 95.6 32.7

27.01.2014

31.01.2014

Mileage Total Other ExpensesDate Journey Undertaken Recall to Duty (paid 
but taxed)

Unpaid Business 
Miles                             

(Can claim tax relief)

47.8

69.4 47.8 47.8

CFO EXPENSES Jan-14

15.01.2014 £9.00

£3.00

0 128.2


