CFO EXPENSES		Jan-14					
Date	Journey Undertaken	Mileage Total	Home to work	Official Business Mileage (Paid)	Recall to Duty (paid but taxed)	Unpaid Business Miles (Can claim tax relief)	Other Expenses
15.01.2014	PACCTS Meeting- London Home- Northants Train Station-Home	32.6		0		32.6	£9.00
27.01.2014	PCP Meeting FHQ- County Hall- Home	58.9	47.8	11.1		47.8	
31.01.2014	LTA Meeting (Parking- Ticket not available) Home- Melton Council- FHQ	69.4	47.8	21.6		47.8	£3.00
	тот	160.9	95.6	32.7	0	128.2	£12.00